
Наименование Эскиз Высота, ммРазмеры, мм
Вес, 

кг/шт.
Кол-во 

на поддоне
Марка

Цена за шт.

Опт Розница

«Флэш»
пустотелый

«Флэш»
полнотелый

«Флэш»
пустотелый

Красный полнотелый
лицевой

250х120

130х380

130х510

250х85

65

65

65

65

2.55

3.9

3.9

2.0

480

392

392

660

М-200

М-300

М-300

М-200

39.70

35.50

70.00

61.00

41.70

37.50

производство тротуарных материалов

Кирпич облицовочный
Пятый элемент

г. Калининград
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